CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Por categorias

3000M Il Travesia a nado Cervera de sW’.’.‘ffﬁfi':f""
C O NXI P Buitrago ce-:.:lra de Buitrago
R

23 de junio 2024

Fechal6/06/2024
Distancia 3000 Metros

CATEGORIA: GGEE-16 M

1 16 513 AARON FERNANDEZ-TRUJILLO  TRIATLON VICALVARO 0:43:41 1,27  0:00:00

CATEGORIA: GGEE 16-20 F

1 42 481 Isabella Perez Dal Canton NATACION SOTO DEL REAL 0:49:33 1,39  0:00:00

2 45 409 Andrea Garcia Torrado Independiente 0:50:08 1,40 0:00:35

CATEGORIA: GGEE 21-30 F

1 6 374 PAULA LOPEZ CEDIEL CLUB NATACION MALVAR 0:41:33 1,23  0:00:00
2 9 387 Daniela Guillén Herndndez CN Villalba 0:41:49 1,24 0:00:16
3 31 421 Cristina Blanco Iglesias Independiente 0:46:30 1,33  0:04:57
4 41 497 Covadonga Villarreal Vazquez SWIMSAFEPOOL 0:49:33 1,39 0:08:00
5 69 425 Elena Gorostiza Herrero Independiente 0:57:59 1,56 0:16:26

CATEGORIA: GGEE 21-30 M

1 4 394 Daniel Prieto Rodriguez G MADRID SPORTS 0:41:13 1,22  0:00:00
2 12 485 Marcelo Andrés Uclés Rosario NATACION SOTO DEL REAL 0:42:20 1,25 0:01:07
3 32 380 Arturo Moreno Garcia Club Triatlén Ondarreta Alcorcén 0:47:18 1,35 0:06:05
4 39 482 Ivan Martinez Reyes NATACION SOTO DEL REAL 0:49:27 1,39  0:08:14
5 55 431 German Dominguez Olmedo Independiente 0:54:40 1,49 0:13:27
6 70 437 Jesus Garcia mufioz Independiente 0:58:02 1,56 0:16:49

CATEGORIA: GGEE 31-40 M

1 1 378 Pedrolsidro Felguera Gémez Club Triatlon Ondarreta Alcorcon 0:38:25 1,17  0:00:00
2 7 418 Carlos Fullea Carrera Independiente 0:41:43 1,23 0:03:18
3 8 514 JUAN PEDRO VENCESLA DELGADO  TRIATLON VILLALBILLA 0:41:47 1,24 0:03:22
4 28 352 Juan Marofias Molano C N Colmenar Viejo 0:46:21 1,33 0:07:56
5 37 402 Adridn Gomez Martin Independiente 0:48:44 1,37 0:10:19
6 49 423 Daniel Galvan Andres Independiente 0:51:24 1,43  0:12:59
7 61 397 Ezequiel Hortelano Marin Halegatos 0:55:38 1,51 0:17:13
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CATEGORIA: GGEE 41-50 F
PosCat PosAb  Dorsal Nombre  Apelidos  cue  T.Meta T/KM Dif/Prim

21
46
66
68
79
81
82

479 Nuria
450 Lucia

370 Llaura
500 Anamaria
461 Mbnica
480 Silvia
435 Iratxe

GALLEGO MARTIN
Carmona Nicolas
Moreno Miguel
Maestro ardanza
contreras moreira
Valcarce Pérez

Sanchez de Pablos

CATEGORIA: GGEE 41-50 M

356  Oscar
369 Juan Diego
519 ignacio
451 Luis

362 Koen

371 Sergio
392 OSCAR
491 BORIA
462 Nicolas
470 RUBEN
347 David

444  JOSE MARIA
463  Oscar
440 Jorge

434 IGNACIO
471 Rubén
432  Guillermo
416 CARLOS
363 Luis

Omana

Gil Sdnchez

de miguel solis
Sanz Lopez
Baekelandt

Brea Sénchez
JIMENEZ MORA
GONZALEZ JURADO
PREGET

LAINA MARTINEZ
Ropero Sansano
Lancha Gamarra
Sanchez Lopez
Martinez

ROMAN CARRILLO
Mesa

Cabot Lujan
URBIETA SANZ

Fernandez Angosto

23 DE JUNIO 2024

SWIMSAFEPOOL

MAKO
Independiente
Club "De agua"
Tierra Tragame
Independiente
MAKO

Independiente

C N Colmenar Viejo
CDE TRIBOOST
Independiente
Independiente

CD HALEGATOS

Club Natacion Arganda
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON
OET TEAM
Independiente
Independiente
BCNMAD TRIATLON
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

CD HALEGATOS

I-Travesia a nado Cervera de Buitrago

0:44:40
0:50:11
0:56:39
0:57:58
1:01:02
1:01:18
1:03:34

0:41:11
0:41:24
0:42:06
0:42:08
0:42:30
0:42:54
0:43:45
0:44:29
0:45:01
0:45:39
0:45:43
0:46:25
0:46:28
0:47:59
0:48:24
0:48:38
0:48:46
0:49:27
0:49:56

1,29
1,40
1,53
1,56
2,02
2,03
2,07

1,22
1,23
1,24
1,24
1,25
1,26
1,28
1,29
1,30
1,31
1,31
1,33
1,33
1,36
1,37
1,37
1,38
1,39
1,40

0:00:00
0:05:31
0:11:59
0:13:18
0:16:22
0:16:38

0:18:54

0:00:00
0:00:13
0:00:55
0:00:57
0:01:19
0:01:43
0:02:34
0:03:18
0:03:50
0:04:28
0:04:32
0:05:14
0:05:17
0:06:48
0:07:13
0:07:27
0:07:35
0:08:16

0:08:45

Pagina 2 de 4



CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Por categorias

23 de junio 2024

3000M Il Travesia a nado Cervera de SWIIII\:SAFEI:OOL
CONXIP Buitrago “"ji:ﬁ:"a"‘n':“:"
Fecha16/06/2024 i ,"""'
Distancia 3000 Metros

20 48 405 Alejandro Rodrigo Silgado Independiente 0:51:13 1,42 0:10:02
21 50 413  Antonio Tomds Rubio Gonzalez Independiente 0:51:38 1,43 0:10:27
22 56 490 Angel Espinazo Garcia OET TEAM 0:55:18 1,51  0:14:07
23 63 412  Antonio Bedate Echevewte Independiente 0:55:54 1,52 0:14:43
24 67 365 Alaro Abeytua Delgado CDE KALAMOS LAS ROZAS 0:56:55 1,54 0:15:44

CATEGORIA: GGEE 31-40 F

1 47 345 ALICIA LARA MENDEZ BBVA B Well 0:51:00 1,42  0:00:00
2 64 516 Maria Rodriguez Guzman Triboost 0:55:57 1,52  0:04:57
3 83 504 SARA CISNEROS GARCIA TRIATLON ECOSPORT GUIA 1:06:31 2,13  0:15:31

CATEGORIA: GGEE 51-60 F

1 59 476 YOLANDA CHICO BURGUENO Independiente 0:55:32 1,51  0:00:00
2 65 501 Silvia Blazquez Hernando Tierra Tragame 0:56:30 1,53  0:00:58
3 75 469 ROSA AGUADO Independiente 0:58:36 1,57 0:03:04

CATEGORIA: GGEE 51-60 M

1 2 361 Raul Hernandez Alonso C.N. San Blas 0:38:46 1,18  0:00:00
2 15 351 José Antonio Isaza Chu C N Colmenar Viejo 0:43:08 1,26  0:04:22
3 18 385 Rafael Arsenio Ferndndez Gonzdlez CN Las Rozas 0:44:00 1,28 0:05:14
4 19 433 HERNANDO PENARANDA SANCHEZ Independiente 0:44:05 1,28 0:05:19
5 22 458 Markus Bungert Independiente 0:44:46 1,30 0:06:00
6 24 464 Pablo Burriel Lliombart Independiente 0:44:59 1,30 0:06:13
7 43 453 Marco Postigo Independiente 0:49:45 1,40 0:10:59
8 51 382 Alberto Corredera CN Las Rozas 0:51:46 1,44 0:13:00
9 52 466 Pedro Arozamena Cagigal Independiente 0:52:52 1,46  0:14:06
10 53 364 ANTONIOJESUS  FERNANDEZ BONNEMA CD UPSTREAM 0:53:15 1,47 0:14:29
11 54 383 Fernando Montero Alvarez CN Las Rozas 0:54:25 1,49 0:15:39
12 57 388 David Alemany Rojo CN Villalba 0:55:26 1,51 0:16:40
13 58 518 Salvador Mugica nava Underground combat 0:55:27 1,51 0:16:41
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23 de junio 2024

3000M Il Travesia a nado Cervera de sw'.’.‘ffifi':f’m
CONXIP Buitrago =
Fecha16/06/2024 - ,'“‘"'
Distancia 3000 Metros

14 60 422  Daniel Galache Garcia Independiente 0:55:35 1,51 0:16:49
15 62 499 Joaquin diaz-llado Terrax triatlon 0:55:46 1,52  0:17:00
16 72 520 Carlos Serres Gutierrez Club BBVA 0:58:21 1,57 0:19:35
17 73 354 Michael Hardt Gonzalez C N Colmenar Viejo 0:58:32 1,57 0:19:46
18 74 373 EMILO BERRON ESCUDERO  CLUB NATACION MALVAR 0:58:36 1,57  0:19:50
19 76 410 Angel Gonzalez de la Fuente Independiente 0:59:49 1,60 0:21:03
20 77 355 Miguel Angel Caballero C N Colmenar Viejo 1:00:22 2,01 0:21:36
21 84 417 Carlos Solano Sevilla Independiente 1:07:16 2,15 0:28:30

CATEGORIA: GGEE +60 F
PosCat PosAb  Dorsal Nombre  Apelidos  cwe  T.Meta T/KM Dif/Prim

1 71 353 M2 Dolores Gonzalez Lépez C N Colmenar Viejo 0:58:13 1,56  0:00:00
2 78 357 Yolanda Serrano C N Colmenar Viejo 1:00:24 2,01 0:02:11
3 80 456 MariaJosé Gomez-Saenz Ribot Independiente 1:01:18 2,03 0:03:05

CATEGORIA: GGEE +60 M
PosCat PosAb  Dorsal Nombre  Apelidos  cwe  T.Meta T/KM Dif/Prim

1 23 344 RAFAEL GIL BARJOLA A.D.COREBO 0:44:51 1,30  0:00:00

2 34 389 jurgen gomez ruiz CN. Monteverde 0:48:22 1,37 0:03:31
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